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565680 01/14/1983

WF 5'00''100

06/06/2025

8:32 PM

Yes

BAYLES, CHERYL D

SPD OBTAIN RENTED VEHICLE BY FALSE REPRESENTATION;FAIL TO RETURNNot Set1557/Shreveport Police Department

1227559 01/24/1989

BM 6'00''160

06/06/2025

5:41 PM

Yes

BRISCOE, DWAYNE

SPD REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set205356/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set205356/Criminal

REG-NOT REGISTERED Not Set204944/Criminal

DUS Not Set204944/Criminal

NO INSURANCE Not Set204944/Criminal

NO/PLATES Not Set204944/Criminal

1523699 06/22/1990

BM 6'00''170

06/06/2025

11:31 PM

Yes

HAWKINS, SAM Z

SPD ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1428962 03/13/1984

WF 5'02''148

06/06/2025

10:05 AM

Yes

LARRABEE, ELIZABETH M

SPD THEFT Not Set1244/NA

01734693 12/30/2003

BM 6'03''145

06/06/2025

4:50 AM

Yes

MILLER, DAMARION J.

SPD NO INSURANCE Not Set2022TS11810-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS11810-1/Criminal

RED/LIGHT Not Set2022TS05370-1/Criminal

DL - NO DRIVER'S LICENSE Not Set2022TS05370-1/Criminal

NO PROOF OF INSURANCE Not Set2022TS05370-1/Criminal

HEADLIGHT OUT Not Set2022TS11810-1/Criminal

610218 12/27/1968

BM 6'01''158

06/06/2025

7:22 PM

Yes

MITCHELL, MICHAEL

SPD Possession of Alcoholic Beverages in Motor Vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Marijuana Not SetNA/NA

Possession of Sch II Not SetNA/NA

510499 08/31/1979

WM 6'01''175

06/06/2025

12:30 AM

Yes

RYLAND, FRANKLIN A.

SPD DWI 1ST OFFENSE Not SetNA/NA

Turning movements and required signals Not SetNA/NA

01734697 11/23/2006

BF 5'03''150

06/06/2025

11:40 PM

Yes

SABBATH, ANIJAHA

SPD THEFT Not SetNA/NA

ENT/REM/FORBID Not SetNA/NA

1073547 05/14/1988

BF 5'09''150

06/06/2025

12:23 PM

Yes

SHIVERS, LAKEISHA

SPD Obstruction of Justice Not SetNA/NA

BATTERY OF A DATING PARTNER INTENTIONALLY INFLICTING INJURY W/ DANGEROUS WEAPONNot SetNA/NA
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01734695 12/17/1977

BF 5'04''170

06/06/2025

12:35 PM

Yes

SIMPSON, TIFFANY

SPD FUGITIVE Not SetM25001198/MANSFIELD PD

1501062 02/24/2000

WM 5'07''150

06/06/2025

6:05 PM

Yes

SMITH, JAMES S

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

1114875 08/07/1995

BM 5'09''150

06/06/2025

10:34 PM

Yes

SMITH, LAJAMES L.

SPD NO LICENSE PLATE LIGHT Not Set2024TS02750-1/Criminal

SPD SPEEDING GEN SPEED Not SetNA/NA

DR/NO/LIGHTS Not SetNA/NA

RED/LIGHT Not SetNA/NA

UNLAWFUL SALE/VEHICLE W/OUT STOP LIGHTS OR SIGNALS 169.50/OpenNA/NA

PROPER EQUIPMENT REQUIRED ON VEHICLES; UNSAFE VEHICLES Not SetNA/NA

VEHICLES WITHOUT REQUIRED EQUIPMENT OR IN UNSAFE CONDITIONNot SetNA/NA

POSSESSION OF MARIJUANA FELONY Not SetNA/NA

1658593 07/27/1995

BM 5'10''160

06/06/2025

9:19 PM

Yes

SMITH, PHILLIP J

SPD General requirements for buildings; responsibilites of the owner. Not SetNA/NA

1096065 08/14/1989

BM 5'04''175

06/06/2025

12:05 AM

No

VICKERS, LEBURTON D

SPD Obscenity Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA

SPD CRIM/PROP/DAMAGE Not SetNA/NA
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